
No. Name S-C-F-S Fringe WagesHours Hours Wages Hours Wages Hours Wages Hours Wages Wages

ANY LOCAL GOVERNMENT
Gross Wages Proof List

Payroll Check Date: 01/12/2005
Fund: Jail - All Departments

Salary
Regular Overtime Sick Vacation Holiday Totals

Hours
Personal

Hours Wages

0027 C SMOTHERS F-H-B-1 893.8878.00 893.88 78.00

0028 D OLIVER F-H-B-1 892.0080.00 8.00 133.84 1,025.84 88.00

0035 C ROVER F-H-B-1 751.3664.00 16.00 187.84 939.20 80.00

0037 J NESBIT F-H-B-1 874.7277.00 874.72 77.00

0038 T WECKSINGER F-H-B-1 454.4040.00 40.00 454.40 908.80 80.00

0040 C DEBOR F-H-B-1 905.9877.50 905.98 77.50

0041 W LOVE F-H-B-1 806.5671.00 897.44 79.008.00 90.88

0044 B FRENCH F-H-B-1 889.5479.00 889.54 79.00

0057 S BIG F-H-B-1 872.8080.00 10.00 163.70 1,036.50 90.00

0058 R FRADKIN F-H-B-1 745.5070.00 8.00 85.20 830.70 78.00

0061 T LINCOLN F-H-B-1 846.2377.00 846.23 77.00

0205 R HARDY F-H-B-1 729.9679.00 2.00 27.72 757.68 81.00

0229 J BARTLETT F-H-B-1 720.7278.00 720.72 78.00

0234 B DIXON F-H-B-1 636.0079.50 636.00 79.50

0245 F FORD F-H-B-1 592.0266.00 592.02 66.00

0261 L HAGER F-H-B-1 669.0075.00 669.00 75.00

0276 M WHATHER F-H-B-1 692.8080.00 5.00 64.95 757.75 85.00

0292 L JUSININY F-H-B-1 499.8060.00 16.00 133.28 633.08 76.00

18 Wage Records 13,473.27 390.21 273.04 587.68 14,815.081,311.00 25.00 24.00 56.00 1,424.008.00 90.88
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